GANADORES CAMISETA PROMOCION "SUPERGOLAZO VIRTUAL 2018/19"

Fecha/Id Usuario Cddigo Cupodn

2018-09-26
1529215
1528328

2018-09-25
1492205
1512532
1512043

2018-09-24
1492286
1443245
1364958

2018-09-23
1467163
1464059

2018-09-22
1442838

2018-09-21
1423305
1405653
1423195

2018-09-20
1406412

2018-09-19
1386552
1256076
1386536

2018-09-18
1366893
1291849

2018-09-17
1344645
1343345

2018-09-16
1315825
1314968

2018-09-15
1289416

2018-09-14
1273798
1272670

2018-09-13
1254507

2018-09-12
1188528
1237539

528533
1235444

2018-09-11
1212409
1212629

2018-09-10

277449
1188187
2018-09-09

132855
3893814

5964601
895304
2251993

4883983
916453
5616377

5059533
5557691

3404783
1537149
2218409
2525185
2715901
3690952
4251370
8849418

194662
8187927

3966304
4460245

2364286
5861564

701386

9444985
7930819

1378746

186131
266862
6777346
5535488

5095914
9127013

7573852
6576015

Nombre Usuario

Mariano Torres Escandell
Didac van der Klooster Macip

Maria Belén Moreno Extremera

CRISTOBAL NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ

Daniel Villalba de los Santos

Alvaro Jaspe Rubio
Raquel cabrera gallego
Angel Montafies Diarte

Ivan Lépez Nocea
SILVIA ALONSO SANTAMARIA

Cristina Pascual Vallicrosa
JOSE ANGEL GOMEZ TOCINO
Jorge pobes dorado
FERRAN ZARAGOZA | REYES
ALFONSO SORIA ESTERAS
Oscar Brotons Tena

Robert serrano mufioz
Alba Torres Vega

MANUEL ANTONIO PERALES SOLER

Manuel Pérez de Lebn

IVAN PINTOR SOLER
Ainhoa Iturbe Murgiondo

JOSE EGIDO PAREDES
Sara Lorenzo Romero

Héctor Del Blanco Calle

Alba Pérez Llorente
Juan Anselmo Fernandez Feito

Ricard Roijals Carrique
Simén Fernandez Treinta
Noelia Gonzalez Sigienza

Alberto Huelga Gonzalo

Maria Infante Morén

Cristina Calvo Gonzélez
Llorenc Suau Simo

Francisco Benavente Esteban
CARLOS A. BLANCO GONZALEZ

Pagina 1

Provincia

BALEARES IBIZA
Barcelona

Malaga
SEVILLA
Sevilla

Huelva
Alicante
Zaragoza

Barcelona
Tarragona

Barcelona

Cédiz
Burgos
VALENCIA

GIRONA

Guadalajara
Valencia
Madrid

MALAGA
Santa Cruz de Tenerife

BARCELONA
Gipuzkoa

MURCIA
A corufa

Madrid

Valencia
Madrid

Barcelona

Pontevedra
Tarragona
Cantabria
Barcelona

Huelva
llles Balears

Toledo
BADAJOZ



GANADORES CAMISETA PROMOCION "SUPERGOLAZO VIRTUAL 2018/19"

1152140
1153607
2018-09-08
1123924
1123103
2018-09-07
1098456
1098444
2018-09-06
1074945
2018-09-05
1039956
1040271
2018-09-04
981897
1010064
1009683
2018-09-03
978726
2018-09-02
939169
938705
2018-09-01
906181
909135
2018-08-31
875782
875453
2018-08-30
844278
843475
2018-08-29
809526
809183
2018-08-28
773060
772790
2018-08-27
458802
733678
733604
2018-08-26
697687
697426
2018-08-25
667524
666804
2018-08-24
635760
635297
2018-08-23
560909
598094
597464
2018-08-22

8997403
5477343

4650525
2638995

4364512
2920137

2257000

5124430
3903525

6685214
6337789
2183369

2633216

3217329
3041012

7089380
8348956

2055731
8055567

2722682
8164082

8139358
8597055

4299555
8460178

9627854
951258
2825131

8552046
7488507

6291641
8427287

4973403
697849

5669077
1216284
4824330

Maria José Coro Prieto
Inma Ramén

Guillermo Bernabé
Minerva Salvador Candeleda

MONICA MARTIN ISIDRO
Francisco Javier Aragon Castillo

Oliver Paisano Sanchez

Jose Monreal Benitez
Dani Soler Soler

Jorge Sanchez Zarco
Maria José prado
Sara Casquero Rebollo

julio fernandez navarro

Juan Alonso Garcia Caballero
David Acedo Jurado

Maria del carmen cabeza castilla
Rall casasola fayos

javier bailador coscaron
David osuna lobato

Javier Martinez Gonzalez
Alba Garcia mateo

Victoria benguria
BEATRIZ CABALLERO GRAU

Angel tejedor carabia
Silvia gomez casado

Ana Rivas
Sergio Fuentes Pérez
Julio Blanco Ceballos

Carlos Leédn Turrillo
Enrique Hernandez Fernandez

Mdnica Prieto Ronquillo
Lluc Mellado Martinez

Ana Isabel Chapela Gonzalez
Maria Martinez Abarca

Andrei Astefanoaie

Raul Hernandez Sanz
Carlos Alberto Raposo Raposo
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Huelva
Albacete

Madrid
Céaceres

Salamanca
Malaga

Barcelona

Cadiz
Barcelona

Madrid
Bizkaia
Badajoz

Valencia

Sevilla
Madrid

Huelva
Barcelona

Zamora
sevilla

Barcelona
Barcelona

Bizkaia
VALENCIA

Bizkaia
Barcelona

Aragoén
Jaén
Madrid

Barcelona
Madrid

Asturias
Girona

Pontevedra
Murcia

Madrid
Madrid
Valladolid
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560946
2018-08-21
493947
528141
2018-08-20
495961
2018-08-19
458799
2018-08-18
427718
428694
2018-08-17
399496
395984
2018-08-16
365669
364967
2018-08-15
339345
339213
2018-08-14
308291
308004
2018-08-13
279651
2018-08-12
249501
249394
2018-08-11
226485
225890
2018-08-10
199469
199266
2018-08-09
176598
175936
2018-08-08
156421
157176

1497630

5894412
8930660

6189534

7316916

4420764
454411

7802719
562896

6629612
7853161

3736676
1532027

7731735
1877777

4084127

2298157
3633241

831447
8330933

1264831
3710662

6349482
5793290

9444116
1590694

Xavier Barrero Saurina

Jorge Crespo Gutiérrez
Rafael Gil Pavon

Carlos Juan Alonso Gonzalez
Miguel Angel Oliva Pelayo

Raul Garcia Lozano
Francisco Jesus Mérida Alvarez

Sergi Belles Ortega
jorge tomas marques

José Luis Castillo Moreno
Agustin Moyano Cuenca

Joaquin Aranda Ruiz
Lydia Gonzalez Martin-Albo

José Sanchez Gémez
Patricia Duato Calvo

VICENTE PASTOR CATALA

Sergio Pradillo parrilla
VERONICA BERZAL OJEDA

Carlos Borbujo Nufez
Saray Serrano Fernandez

Fran Torres Gonzalez
noelia serrano blasco

José Maria Garcia Gonzalez
Maria Lopez Antufia

David Trepat Segura
Vanesa Varela Pereira
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Barcelona

MADRID
Sevilla

Tenerife
Cadiz

Madrid
Cordoba

Barcelona
barcelona

Madrid
Madrid

Granada
Madrid

Baleares
Zaragoza

ALICANTE

Madrid
MADRID

Vizcaya
Barcelona

Coérdoba
Zaragoza

Sevilla
Toledo

Barcelona
Pontevedra



